
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Markova, Marina .1.33339 19.053 18 .1 1.000.917 6 .1 .11..000. 12.
5 Karakasi, Elena ...000. 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 8 .56 ....42924 9.
7 Akopova, Diana 2..14314 6.033 5 .. 1.000.000 . .2 .1..5001 ..

11 Shemanova, Polina 2..09521 10.053 7 .. 1.0001.000 8 .5 .212.2001 18.
13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 13 .14 .26..4296 10.L L L

16 Casiano, Abby 3..44418 10.513 9 .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 21..000. 13.
17 Franco, Naomi ...31216 7.023 7 .. .000.000 3 .1 1...000. ..
20 O'Brien, Peyton ...5002 2.0.3 1 .1 .000.917 7 .36 1.1.36113 12.
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia 11.0003 2.513 1 .. 1.000.000 1 .. .1..000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 82.274113 57.0173 48 12 .984.973 47 .116 4613.38845 74.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 6.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Syracuse

19 22 22

25 2525 16-10, 5-9

8-16, 1-13

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

716 .273 15-19331 78%

619 .265 13-23492 56%

413 .290 14-22313 63%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...07726 6.043 6 .. 1.0001.000 10 .2 119..000. 8.
3 Tadder, Abby 3..0008 5.533 3 .2 .000.800 1 .1 ..1.000. 10.
5 Le, Ashley ...0003 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 6 .60 ....33320 141
8 Walker, Alana 11.33327 13.533 12 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ..-.5004 0.021 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .4..000. ..

13 Matthews, Mattison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
14 Shaffer, Mary ...0008 1.012 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila 2..20010 4.012 3 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . 1. .875.000 1 .. .7..000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ...17229 11.063 11 2. .9291.000 6 .5 .26..2001 11.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
23 Dominique, Simone 2..63611 8.0.3 7 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 13 .15 .13..1332 9.L L L

25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .. .0001.000 2 .41 ....39016 9.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 81.183126 49.0203 43 32 .958.969 43 .127 2691.30739 641

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

511 .171 15-25351 60%

516 .216 12-24512 50%

1016 .150 14-25403 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 5.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/07/2021     Attend: 184          Time: 1:37
Referees: Carla Brunner, Jeffrey McKinney, Lance Rogers, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 5 11 16

8440



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

SU: Markova, M; Karakasi, E; Shemanova, P; Casiano, A; Franco, N; Lokhmanchuk, V; libero Yastrub, Y.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Morey, Madison.

0-1 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
0-2 [Shemanova, Polina]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
0-3 [Shemanova, Polina]  Service Ace (Turner, Grace).
0-4 [Shemanova, Polina]  Service Ace (Turner, Grace).
1-4 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
1-5 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
2-5 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
2-6 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
2-6 Substitution: O'Brien, Peyton.
2-6 Substitution: Akopova, Diana.
3-6 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
3-6 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
3-6 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
4-6 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Team), block error by O'Brien, Peyton.
4-7 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
4-8 [Markova, Marina] .

Timeout Virginia
5-8 [Markova, Marina]  Attack Error by Shemanova, Polina (block by Dominique, Simone; Tadder, Abby).
5-9 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
6-9 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Attack Error by Shemanova, Polina (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
6-10 [Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
7-10 [Karakasi, Elena]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
8-10 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley), block error by Casiano, Abby.
8-11 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
8-12 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from Karakasi, Elena).
9-12 [Shemanova, Polina]  Attack Error by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).

Successful Challenge by Virginia, score reversed.
9-13 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
9-14 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
10-14 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
10-15 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Le, Ashley).
10-15 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
11-15 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Attack Error by Akopova, Diana (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
11-16 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from O'Brien, Peyton), block error by Borum, Brookyln.

Timeout Virginia
11-17 [Markova, Marina]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
12-17 [Markova, Marina]  Service Error.
12-18 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Akopova, Diana (from O'Brien, Peyton).
13-18 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
13-19 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
14-19 [Karakasi, Elena]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
15-19 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
16-19 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).

Timeout Syracuse
16-20 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
17-20 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley), block error by Franco, Naomi.
17-21 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
18-21 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Franco, Naomi (block by Walker, Alana).
18-22 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
19-22 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
19-23 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (block by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia).
19-24 [Markova, Marina]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
19-24 Substitution: Matthews, Mattison.
19-25 [Markova, Marina]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (block by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia; Shemanova, Polina).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Markova, Marina ...33312 7.031 7 .1 1.000.833 2 .. .3..000. 6.
5 Karakasi, Elena ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .19 ....3687 2.
7 Akopova, Diana ...0002 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

11 Shemanova, Polina 1..1258 5.521 3 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .82.000. 8.
13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .7 .6..4293 2.L

16 Casiano, Abby ...5004 2.0.1 2 .. .0001.000 1 .. 1...000. 4.
17 Franco, Naomi ...1676 2.011 2 .. .000.000 1 .. 1...000. ..
20 O'Brien, Peyton ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 4 .7 1...7145 3.
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia 111.0001 2.5.1 1 .. 1.000.000 1 .. .1..000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.27333 20.073 16 .1 1.000.960 15 .33 3182.45515 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Syracuse

19 22 22

25 2525 16-10, 5-9

8-16, 1-13

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

716 .273 15-19331 78%

619 .265 13-23492 56%

413 .290 14-22313 63%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...00011 2.021 2 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. 12..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 1.-.2504 1.521 1 .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .19 ....3687 5.
8 Walker, Alana .1.1437 3.011 2 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

13 Matthews, Mattison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..
14 Shaffer, Mary ...2005 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .5..000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ...8005 4.0.1 4 2. .8571.000 3 .. .12..000. 3.
23 Dominique, Simone 1..3333 1.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .3..000. 3.L

25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .12 ....2503 4.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 21.17135 13.053 11 21 .917.947 9 .34 122..29410 19.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

511 .171 15-25351 60%

516 .216 12-24512 50%

1016 .150 14-25403 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/07/2021     Attend: 184          Time: 1:37
Referees: Carla Brunner, Jeffrey McKinney, Lance Rogers, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 5 11 16

8440



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

SU: Markova, M; Karakasi, E; Shemanova, P; Casiano, A; Franco, N; Lokhmanchuk, V; libero Yastrub, Y.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Morey, Madison.

0-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
1-1 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
2-1 [Morey, Madison]  Attack Error by Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia (from Karakasi, Elena).
2-2 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
2-2 Substitution: O'Brien, Peyton.
2-2 Substitution: Akopova, Diana.
2-3 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
2-4 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (block by Markova, Marina).
2-5 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Akopova, Diana (from O'Brien, Peyton).
2-5 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
2-6 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Service Ace (Velasquez, Heyli).
2-7 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
3-7 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
3-7 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
3-7 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
3-8 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Akopova, Diana (from O'Brien, Peyton).
4-8 [Markova, Marina]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
5-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Morey, Madison).
6-8 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Akopova, Diana (from O'Brien, Peyton).
6-9 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
7-9 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
8-9 [Tadder, Abby]  Attack Error by Shemanova, Polina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
8-10 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by O'Brien, Peyton (from Shemanova, Polina).
9-10 [Karakasi, Elena]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Prendergast, Hannah).
9-10 Substitution: Rogers, Laila.
10-10 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
10-11 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from Karakasi, Elena).
10-12 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
11-12 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
12-12 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Franco, Naomi (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
13-12 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Rogers, Laila (from Le, Ashley).
13-13 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
13-14 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Team).
13-15 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
14-15 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
14-16 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
15-16 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Rogers, Laila (from Le, Ashley).
15-17 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Akopova, Diana (from O'Brien, Peyton).
15-18 [Markova, Marina]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Team).
16-18 [Markova, Marina]  Attack Error by Akopova, Diana (block by Tadder, Abby; Dominique, Simone).
16-19 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Akopova, Diana (from O'Brien, Peyton).
16-20 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Prendergast, Hannah).

Timeout Virginia
17-20 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
17-20 Substitution: Leland, Kristen.
18-20 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
19-20 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).

Timeout Syracuse
19-21 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Akopova, Diana; Casiano, Abby).
19-22 [Karakasi, Elena]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (block by Casiano, Abby; Shemanova, Polina).
20-22 [Karakasi, Elena]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Turner, Grace).
21-22 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).

Timeout Syracuse
21-23 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena), block error by Walker, Alana.
21-24 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
22-24 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
22-25 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Markova, Marina .1.37516 7.0.1 6 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .6..000. 3.
5 Karakasi, Elena ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 5 .23 ....3919 3.
7 Akopova, Diana 1..2508 4.521 4 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..

11 Shemanova, Polina 1..0007 1.511 1 .. 1.0001.000 5 .4 .7..2501 4.
13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 10 .5 .10..2001 3.L

16 Casiano, Abby 2..3758 5.011 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 4.
17 Franco, Naomi ...2867 3.011 3 .. .000.000 1 .1 ....000. ..
20 O'Brien, Peyton ...5002 2.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 1 .17 ..1.3536 7.
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.26549 23.063 19 .. 1.0001.000 24 .51 .231.33317 24.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Syracuse

19 22 22

25 2525 16-10, 5-9

8-16, 1-13

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

716 .273 15-19331 78%

619 .265 13-23492 56%

413 .290 14-22313 63%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...07713 3.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 5 .2 .8..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..0001 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 . .1 ....000. 2.
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .24 ....2927 4.
8 Walker, Alana ...2229 3.011 3 .. .000.000 . .. 1...000. ..

14 Shaffer, Mary ..-.3333 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila ...4005 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 2 .1 ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .667.000 1 .. .2..000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ...21414 4.011 4 .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .7..5001 5.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 3.
23 Dominique, Simone 1..6676 4.5.1 4 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 6 .6 .6..1671 3.L

25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .16 ....3756 2.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..21651 17.053 16 1. .9581.000 21 .52 123..28815 23.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

511 .171 15-25351 60%

516 .216 12-24512 50%

1016 .150 14-25403 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/07/2021     Attend: 184          Time: 1:37
Referees: Carla Brunner, Jeffrey McKinney, Lance Rogers, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 5 11 16

8440



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

SU: Markova, M; Karakasi, E; Shemanova, P; Casiano, A; Franco, N; Lokhmanchuk, V; libero Yastrub, Y.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Francis, Jayna; Rogers, Laila; Turner, Grace; libero Morey, Madison.

0-1 [Shemanova, Polina]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 Substitution: Tadder, Abby.
1-2 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
2-2 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Team).
2-2 Substitution: Prendergast, Hannah.
2-2 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
2-3 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
2-3 Substitution: O'Brien, Peyton.
2-3 Substitution: Akopova, Diana.
3-3 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
3-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
4-4 [Markova, Marina]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Prendergast, Hannah).
4-5 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
5-5 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Prendergast, Hannah).
6-5 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Morey, Madison).
7-5 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Markova, Marina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
8-5 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Shemanova, Polina (block by Rogers, Laila; Walker, Alana).
8-6 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Akopova, Diana).
9-6 [Karakasi, Elena]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley), block error by Casiano, Abby.
10-6 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Team).
10-7 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).
10-8 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from Yastrub, Yuliia).
10-9 [Shemanova, Polina]  Attack Error by Francis, Jayna (from Le, Ashley).
11-9 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
11-10 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
11-11 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Rogers, Laila (from Le, Ashley).
12-11 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Markova, Marina (block by Rogers, Laila; Tadder, Abby).
12-12 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Franco, Naomi (from Karakasi, Elena).
13-12 [O'Brien, Peyton]  Service Error.
13-13 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
13-14 [Markova, Marina]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
14-14 [Markova, Marina]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Prendergast, Hannah).
15-14 [Tadder, Abby]  Service Ace (Team).

Timeout Media
16-14 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Prendergast, Hannah).
17-14 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).
18-14 [Tadder, Abby]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Team).

Timeout Syracuse
18-15 [Tadder, Abby]  Service Error.
18-16 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Attack Error by Walker, Alana (from Dominique, Simone).

Unsuccessful Challenge by Virginia, score confirmed.
18-17 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Prendergast, Hannah).

Timeout Virginia
18-18 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Casiano, Abby; Akopova, Diana).
19-18 [Yastrub, Yuliia]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Prendergast, Hannah).
19-19 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Shemanova, Polina (from O'Brien, Peyton).
19-20 [Karakasi, Elena]  Kill by Casiano, Abby (from Karakasi, Elena).

Timeout Virginia
19-21 [Karakasi, Elena]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
20-21 [Karakasi, Elena]  Attack Error by Shemanova, Polina (from Team).
20-22 [Turner, Grace]  Bad Set by Le, Ashley.
21-22 [Shemanova, Polina]  Kill by Rogers, Laila (from Le, Ashley).
21-23 [Morey, Madison]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).
21-24 [Casiano, Abby]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
22-24 [Casiano, Abby]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
22-25 [Prendergast, Hannah]  Kill by Markova, Marina (from Karakasi, Elena).

Virginia 0, Syracuse 3



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Markova, Marina ...27311 5.021 5 .. 1.0001.000 2 .1 .2..000. 3.
5 Karakasi, Elena ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .14 ....5718 4.
7 Akopova, Diana 1..0004 0.5.1 . .. 1.000.000 . .1 .1.1.0001 ..

11 Shemanova, Polina ...1676 3.021 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 .6..000. 6.
13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .10.1.0002 5.L

16 Casiano, Abby 1..5006 3.5.1 3 .. 1.0001.000 . .1 11..000. 5.
17 Franco, Naomi ...6673 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
20 O'Brien, Peyton ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 2 .12 ....1672 2.
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktoriia ...0001 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..29031 14.043 13 11 .952.960 8 .32 120..40613 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Syracuse

19 22 22

25 2525 16-10, 5-9

8-16, 1-13

(3)
(0)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

716 .273 15-19331 78%

619 .265 13-23492 56%

413 .290 14-22313 63%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .9..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..3333 3.511 2 .1 .000.833 1 .. ..1.000. 6.
5 Le, Ashley ...0003 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 3 .17 ....3536 51
8 Walker, Alana 1..54511 7.511 7 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
9 Francis, Jayna ..-.5004 0.021 . .. 1.000.000 . .. .4..000. ..

15 Rogers, Laila 2..0005 2.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
19 Turner, Grace ..-.20010 3.051 3 .. 1.0001.000 1 .3 .7..000. 3.
23 Dominique, Simone ..1.0002 2.0.1 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 5 .7 .4..1431 3.L

25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .13 ....5387 3.
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 4..15040 19.0103 16 .1 1.000.955 13 .41 .241.34114 221

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

511 .171 15-25351 60%

516 .216 12-24512 50%

1016 .150 14-25403 56%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 2.0

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/07/2021     Attend: 184          Time: 1:37
Referees: Carla Brunner, Jeffrey McKinney, Lance Rogers, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 5 11 16

8440



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Syracuse vs Virginia (11/07/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Syracuse
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

3 Markova, Marina .1.33339 19.053 18 .1 6 ... 7-3-12 . 2 . . 1-026-0-16 .5-2-11 2..
5 Karakasi, Elena ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 8 ..24 . . 1 . . .5. .. 2..
7 Akopova, Diana 2..14314 6.033 5 .. . ..1 1-1-2 . . . . 0-1.4-2-8 0-10-0-4 ...
11 Shemanova, Polina 2..09521 10.053 7 .. 8 .21 3-2-8 2 3 0-1 . 0-151-1-7 .3-2-6 ...
13 Yastrub, Yuliia ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 13 ..6 . . 2 . . .10. .. 1.L L L .
16 Casiano, Abby 3..44418 10.513 9 .. 1 2.. 2-0-4 . 1 . . 0-2.4-1-8 0-13-0-6 ...
17 Franco, Naomi ...31216 7.023 7 .. 3 1.. 2-1-6 . 1 . . .13-1-7 .2-0-3 1..
20 O'Brien, Peyton ...5002 2.0.3 1 .1 7 1113 . . 4 . 1 .11-0-2 .. 2..
23 Lokhmanchuk, Viktorii 11.0003 2.513 1 .. 1 ... 1-0-1 . 1 1-1 . ..0-1-1 .0-0-1 ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 82.274113 57.0173 48 12 47 4345 115 1.024 3.0.273 2 .265 . 82.0 .290.

Syracuse Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

716 .273 15-19331 78%
619 .265 13-23492 56%
413 .290 14-22313 63%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

511 .171 15-25351 60%
516 .216 12-24512 50%
1016 .150 14-25403 56%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Syracuse

19 22 22
25 2525 6.0

5.08-16, 1-13
16-10, 5-9(3)

(0)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

2 Borum, Brookyln ...07726 6.043 6 .. 10 1.. 2-2-11 . 2 . . .53-2-13 .1-0-2 3..
3 Tadder, Abby 3..0008 5.533 3 .2 1 .1. 1-2-4 . . 0-1 . 0-1.0-0-1 0-12-1-3 11.
5 Le, Ashley ...0003 0.0.3 . .. 6 ..20 . . 2 . . .1. .0-0-3 3..
8 Walker, Alana 11.33327 13.533 12 .. . 1.. 2-1-7 . . 1-0 . ..3-1-9 0-17-1-11 ...
9 Francis, Jayna ..-.5004 0.021 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .0-2-4 ...
13 Matthews, Mattison .... ..1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
14 Shaffer, Mary ...0008 1.012 1 .. . ... 1-0-5 . . . . ..0-1-3 .. ...
15 Rogers, Laila 2..20010 4.012 3 .. 2 ... . . . . . .22-0-5 0-21-1-5 ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.2 . 1. 1 ... . . . . . .1. .. ...
19 Turner, Grace ...17229 11.063 11 2. 6 ..1 4-0-5 . 3 . . .24-1-14 .3-5-10 1..
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1 ... . . . . . .1. .. ...
23 Dominique, Simone 2..63611 8.0.3 7 .. 1 ... 1-0-3 . . 0-1 . 0-114-0-6 .2-0-2 ...
24 Morey, Madison ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 13 ..2 . . 2 . . .6. .. 5.L L L .
25 Prendergast, Hannah ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 2 ..16 . . . . . .2. .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 81.183126 49.0203 43 32 43 2139 .9 2.021 1.0.171 . .216 1 132.0 .150.

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 0 5 11 16

8440

Site: Charlottesville, Va. (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 11/07/2021     Attend: 184          Time: 1:37
Referees: Carla Brunner, Jeffrey McKinney, Lance Rogers, Phil Rollins




